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Appropriateness of syllabus and curriculum
Excellent 48 Good (50.47%)—
Good 54
Average 3 — .-;\;e;]rra%e ﬂ[';ﬂiﬂ&h
Poor 2
|I )
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 107 —Euxcellent {44.86%)
1
Applicability of curriculum to real life
Excellent 38
Good (56.07%)
Good 60
—Average (6.54%)
Average ’ —Poor (1.87%)
Poor 2
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 107 \—Excellent (35.51%)
1
Syllabus enhances employability
Excellent 39
Good (52.34%)
Good 56
—Average (9.35%)
Average 10 —Poor (1.87%)
Poor 2
N
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 107 \—Excellent (36.45%)
1
Curriculum inculcates professional ethics and moral values
Excellent 41
Good (52.34%)
Good 56
Average (7.48%)
Average 8 _ Poor (1.87%)
Poor 2
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 107 \_Excellent (38.32%)
1
Improvement in soft skills & knowledge in your ward
Excellent 45 _
Gond (49.53%)—,
Good 53
Average (5.61%)
Average 6 _— Poor (2.80%)
Poor 3
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 107 \Excellent {42.06%)
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Counselling & guidance provided to students
Excellent 44
Good (44.86%)
Good 48 _—Average (10.28%)
Average 1 S Poor (3.74%)
Poor 4
! _
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 107 \—Excellent (41.12%)
1
Online Work culture observed by you and your ward
Excellent 34
Good 34 _—hverage (14.95%)
Good (50.47%)—.__ !
Average 16 —_—Poor (2.80%)
Poor 3
N_Excellent (31.78%
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 107 =neELTE
1
College website information & communication in the college
Excellent 42
Good (47.66%)
Good 51 -~ Average (9.35%)
Average 10 __Poor (3.74%)
Poor 4
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 107 \“Excellent (39.25%)
1
Evaluation and feedback mechanism
Excellent 43
Good (45.79%}
Good 49 - Average (12.15%)
Average 13 .
——Poor (1.87%)
Poor 2
\ .
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 107 —Excellent (40.1%%)
1
Examination system adopted by the college
Excellent 41
Good (51.40%)
Good 55
Average (7.48%)
Average 8 . Poor (2.80%)
Poor 3
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 107 \Excellent (38.32%)
1
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Academic discipline (regular and timely conduct of online lectures, practicals, etc.)
Excellent 53
Good (36.45%)—,

Good 39 tverage (11.21%)
Average 12 ___Poor (2.80%)

Poor 3

TOTAL RESPONDANTS 107 Bxcellent (49.53%)
1
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